 1 / 2
           Brun Medical Co., Ltd.
GRA-407002,Rev.02
Connecting Tubing  [INSTRUCTION FOR USE]
1. INTENDED PURPOSE
The product is used for connecting pipelines and devices which provides pathway of the liquid-injection or/and invasive
blood pressure monitoring in interventional operation by professional physician.
2. INTENDED USER
Intended users are the competent physicians who have the training in interventional treatment.
3. INTENDED PATIENT POPULATION
Patients needing interventional treatment.
4. CONTRAINDICATION
No absolute contraindications when used correctly by medical personnel.
5. HANDING AND STORAGE
Stored in the relative humidity of not more than 80%, non-corrosive gases, a common, dry, well-ventilated and clean
environment.
6. STRUCTURE  AND SPECIFICATIONS
The device is consist of the male and female luer connectors , tubing.
Specifications:
Specifications material OD(mm) ID (mm) Length(cm)
Pressure（psi
）
BR-CT1.80 PVC 1.80 0.80 10、20、30、60、90、120、150 500
BR-CT2.00 PVC 2.00 1.00 10、20、30、60、90、120、150 500
BR-CT2.70 PVC 2.70 1.30 10、20、30、60、90、120、150 500
BR-CT3.00 PVC 3.00 1.50 10、20、30、60、90、120、150 500
BR-CT3.20 PVC 3.20 1.50 10、20、30、60、90、120、150 500
BR-CT3.20A PVC 3.20 1.50 20、60、90、120、150、180、200 1000
BR-CT3.65 PVC 3.65 2.00 10、20、30、60、90、120、150 500
BR-CT3.65B PU 3.65 2.00 20、60、90、120、150、180、200 1200
BR-CT4.00 PVC 4.00 3.00 10、20、30、60、90、120、150 500
BR-CT4.00-150S PVC 4.00 3.00 150 500
BR-CT4.00-150D PVC 4.00 3.00 150 500
 2 / 2
Cnovate Medical B.V.
ADDRESS：Terminalweg 15, 3821AJ Amersfoort, The Netherlands
TEL：+31 850140404                      E-mail： cs@cnovate.eu